DESKLIFTTM DL12
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
The DESKLINE® DL12 column sets the standards for inline
columns. It is a compact 3-part inline column, which is a
perfect choice for a wide range of desk applications. The
DL12 is pleasing to the eye with invisible gliding pads and
minimum spacing between the column profiles, which

4 x DL12 (equally loaded) with CBD6S (300W)
DL12
Ordering example:
DL12 0 0 0 B 0 E 660 518
Installation dimension: 518 = 518 mm
 545 = 545 mm
 700 = 700 mm (XL version)
Stroke length: 660 = 660 mm
 999 = 999 mm (XL version)
Motor type: E = Piezo & IID
Option: 0 = Standard
 M = Motorhouse Adapter mounted*
Colour: A = Grey RAL 9006
 B = Black RAL 9005
 D = White RAL 9016
Option: 0 = Standard
 L = Bench bracket on left narrow side
 R = Bench bracket on right narrow side
Cable: 0 = 200 mm
Spindle type: 0 = 2 x 10 mm pitch